
s 
No. 

Candidate 
Name Mother's Name Father's Name 

D O 
B Email Id 

NEET Roll 
No 

NEET 
Percentile 

Marks 
Obtaine
d 

Categor
y 

1 ABDUL SALAM NAJBUNNISHA 
SAFIKURRAHMA
N 

06-
MAY
-
2000 ks6957552@gmail.com 

442602002
9 

59.978534
2 176 UR 

2 AAQIB RAZA 
KHUDAIJA 
KHATOON 

MOHARAM 
ANSARI 

01-
JAN-
2004 aaqibraza7209@gmail.com 

390310017
3 

82.169983
7 326 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

3 
ADARSH 
TIWARI USHA TIWARI 

SURYA 
NARAYAN 
TIWARI 

10-
OCT
-
2003 panditsatya730@gmail.com 

441802026
3 

57.759850
4 166 

Gen-
EWS 

4 AFTAB ALAM 
SAYRA 
KHATOON 

MOHD 
NASIRULLAH 
ANSARI 

19-
FEB-
1999 aftabalam2427@gmail.com 

444301014
7 81.956111 324 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

5 AHSAN ALAM 
NAJMA 
KHATOON 

GULAM 
MUSTAFA 
MEENAI 

24-
MAR
-
2002 ahil.shaikh78692@gmail.com 

443602013
1 

51.673553
8 142 UR 

6 AJAY OJHA 
MITHLESH 
OJHA 

OMPRAKASH 
OJHA 

15-
JUN-
2000 ajayojha156@gmail.com 

440805023
9 

78.877178
2 296 UR 

7 
AKAGRA 
KUSHWAHA 

MAMTA 
KUSHWAHA 

VIJAY 
KUSHWAHA 

21-
MAY
-
2003 akagrakushwaha@gmail.com 

440727023
3 82.572859 330 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

8 
AKARSH 
YADAV NEETU YADAV 

PRABHAT 
KUMAR YADAV 

29-
JAN-
2004 akarsh2004bst@gmail.com 

442601038
1 51.407243 141 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

9 AMIT VERMA SAROJ VERMA 
RAM BHOOL 
VERMA 

12-
JUL-
2000 amitvermadurgapur@gmail.com 

443607020
7 

51.673553
8 142 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

10 
ANCHAL 
SINGH SANDHYA DEVI GOPAL SINGH 

10-
MAR
-
2004 anchal3110singh@gmail.com 

390505049
0 

53.287654
8 148 UR 

11 
ANMOL 
MISHRA 

NEELAM  
MISHRA 

RAM BADAL 
MISHRA 

20-
DEC
-
2002 am8734164@gmail.com 

440816012
4 70.956629 237 UR 



12 

ANSARI 
SHAMSUDDUH
A SHAMSHER 
ALI 

SHAKRUNNISH
A SHAMSHER ALI 

13-
JUN-
1997 shamsudduhaansari917@gmail.com 

311008004
2 

56.065547
1 159 UR 

13 
ANUPRIYA 
RAO MALTI DEVI DURGESH RAO 

12-
APR-
2002 ravanu61@gmail.com 

442603029
0 

75.910332
4 272 SC 

14 
ANURAAG 
KUMAR MISRA NAMITA 

JITENDRA 
MISHRA 

19-
JAN-
2002 anu200119@gmail.com 

443601003
5 

72.447360
8 247 

Gen-
EWS 

15 
ARUNIMA 
SINGH MEERA SINGH 

MAHENDRA 
PRATAP SINGH 

21-
OCT
-
2003 meerasingh118211@gmail.com 

442602037
9 

63.623886
2 194 UR 

16 
ASHMITA 
PATEL 

USHA 
CHAUDHARY 

INDRAJEET 
CHAUDHARY 

01-
NOV
-
2003 asmita860428@gmail.com 

443601037
9 

57.978775
6 167 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

17 AZEEMUDDIN MEHRUNNISA IQRAMUDDIN 

02-
JUL-
2002 khanazeem8147@gmail.com 

440811075
9 

58.894356
7 171 UR 

18 BARKHA RANI DEEPA RANI 
RAM KUMAR 
PRASAD 

30-
MAY
-
2001 barkhrani506@gmail.com 

151810004
3 75.506427 269 

Gen-
EWS 

19 
DEEPAK 
SHUKLA 

SUSHEELA 
SHUKLA 

ANIRUDH 
SHUKLA 

29-
APR-
2005 shuklaak294@gmail.com 

440802006
5 

60.193829
5 177 UR 

20 

DHARMENDRA 
KUMAR 
VERMA USHA DEVI 

JOKHU RAM 
VERMA 

11-
AUG
-
2000 

dharmendraverma271306@gmail.co
m 

390321015
8 

80.788935
1 313 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

21 DIPALI SINGH BEENA SINGH 
ANUPAM KR 
SINGH 

27-
JUN-
2005 dipalisinghsultanpur9670@gmail.com 

445901013
0 

58.894356
7 171 UR 

22 
GAURAV 
MISHRA 

ARACHANA 
MISHRA 

PRADEEP 
MISHRA 

01-
MAR
-
2004 210pradeep.mishra@gmail.com 

440508058
6 

67.400161
7 215 UR 

23 
GYANENDRA 
SINGH GARIMA SINGH 

KAMAL KUMAR 
SINGH 

30-
SEP-
2000 singhgyanendra828@gmail.com 

442103077
4 

58.406471
9 169 UR 

24 HARSH DEEP 
ARCHANA 
SRIVASTAVA 

VINOD KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 

11-
MAR
-
2003 harshdeepsrivastava112@gmail.com 

442601038
2 

68.897908
2 224 UR 



25 
ISHWARCHAN
D 

PHOOL PARI 
DEVI 

RAMDARSH 
PRASAD 

25-
AUG
-
2000 ishwarchand730797@gmail.com 

440720003
6 

63.623886
2 194 SC 

26 
KAJAL 
PRAJAPATI 

ANITA 
PRAJAPATI 

AMARNATH 
PRAJAPATI 

05-
JUL-
2001 prajapatipeehu11@gmail.com 

440828015
8 

77.796581
6 287 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

27 KAJU KUMARI 
RANJANA 
KUMARI 

SUBODH KUMAR 
SHARMA 

20-
APR-
2003 kajuk7181@gmail.com 

151304001
5 

62.650225
9 189 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

28 
KHAN DARDA 
BADARE ALAM QURAISHA BADARE ALAM 

01-
JAN-
2002 khanabudarda399@gmail.com 

440728020
7 

77.679245
9 286 

Gen-
EWS 

29 KUNAL NEELAM 
SANTOSH 
KUMAR 

15-
SEP-
2005 kaushkunal13@gmail.com 

443601011
7 

63.071398
2 191 UR 

30 

MAHIRE 
DARAKHSHA 
MAHMOOD 

KANEEZ 
FATMA 

SYED 
MAHMOOD ALI 
QADRI 

18-
SEP-
2005 

mahmoodmahiredarakhsha@gmail.c
om 

442101078
2 

57.759850
4 166 UR 

31 
MD AATIF 
QUAMAR 

RIZWANA 
QUAMAR 

MD GHAZALI 
QUAMAR 

24-
FEB-
2003 mdaatifquamar1187@gmail.com 

151302024
2 

71.857248
8 243 UR 

32 
MOHAMMAD 
KASHIF 

SABEEHA 
KHATOON RAFEEULLAH 

24-
JUL-
2003 kk3355527@gmail.com 

443604000
1 

69.546884
2 228 UR 

33 MOHD AKMAL 
SHAHRUNNISH
A KARAMAT ALI 

15-
JUN-
2005 mohdakmalkr@gmail.com 

440725025
7 

49.578337
2 135 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

34 MOHD HUZAIF SAZIYA BEGUM MOHD SHARIF 

03-
AUG
-
2003 huzaiffd59@gmail.com 

440812043
2 

64.380387
3 198 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

35 
MOHD 
ZEESHAN 

SHANNO 
BEGUM ISHRAT ALI 

01-
JAN-
2004 zeeshanash89@gmail.com 

442101068
0 

76.431916
9 276 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

36 
MOHMMAD 
SHAQIB 

RABIYA 
KHATOON ANWAR ALI 

04-
JUL-
2003 shaqibmohd176@gmail.com 

440817069
8 

72.002544
9 244 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

37 
MUZAKKIR 
ALAM 

BABY 
TABASSUM 

KHURSHEED 
ALAM 

01-
MAR
-
2002 muzakkiralam0786@gmail.com 

443601036
3 

57.254649
8 164 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 



38 
NAFEESAH 
PARVEEN 

RABEYA 
KHATOON RIJWAN ANSARI 

25-
AUG
-
2003 nafeesahparveen12345@gmail.com 

444301076
4 

65.657442
7 205 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

39 
NAZIA 
KHATOON 

KHAIRUN 
NISHA 

MOHD WAHAB 
ALI 

15-
DEC
-
2003 naziashaikh326@gmail.com 

440507027
7 

78.398662
6 292 UR 

40 NEERAJ VIMAL MANJU DEVI 
AJAY KUMAR 
VIMAL 

10-
JUL-
2005 nvimal730@gmail.com 

440211018
6 

62.463038
3 188 SC 

41 PRAGYA SONI SUJATA SONI 
RAGHUVEER 
SONI 

27-
MAY
-
2005 sonipragya83@gmail.com 

443606002
0 

67.235440
5 214 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

42 
PRAJJWAL 
SHUKLA 

SHESH MATI 
SHUKLA 

BASANT KUMAR 
SHUKLA 

26-
JUL-
2003 prajjwal1151@gmail.com 

443601036
4 

66.038930
7 207 UR 

43 
PRAKRITI 
DWIVEDI ABHA DWIVEDI 

SITARAM 
DWIVEDI 

19-
JUL-
2005 prakritidwivedi32@gmail.com 

443601030
0 51.407243 141 UR 

44 
RAGHUNATH 
CHAURASIYA PUSHPA DEVI 

JITENDRA 
CHAURASIYA 

09-
AUG
-
1998 raghunathchaurasiya4@gmail.com 

440524011
6 

61.642081
1 184 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

45 RAHUL RAY SUJITA RAY DILEEP RAY 

07-
JUN-
2001 rray11443@gmail.com 

440721024
1 

75.250319
3 267 

Gen-
EWS 

46 
RAJNEESH 
YADAV CHANDA DEVI 

CHANDRASEN 
YADAV 

09-
MAR
-
2005 rajneeshsen2005@gmail.com 

441120061
5 

57.978775
6 167 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

47 
RANJEET 
KUMAR 

PHOOL PARI 
DEVI 

RAMDARSH 
PRASAD 

26-
SEP-
1999 rkgorakhpuri860421@gmail.com 

440722017
0 

49.307464
5 134 SC 

48 RANJU YADAV SHEELA DEVI 
VIJAY PAL 
YADAV 

01-
JAN-
2003 yadavranju6918@gmail.com 

443603034
0 

60.600432
8 179 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

49 RIYA SINGH SHASHI SINGH 
VIPIN KUMAR 
SINGH 

10-
JAN-
2004 riyasingh1012004@gmail.com 

441502023
5 

65.135122
4 202 UR 

50 RUBI JAISWAL INDRA KUMARI DINESH KUMAR 

26-
JUN-
2005 jais.rubi312@gmail.com 

443605002
0 

54.833032
1 154 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 



51 RUCHI KUMARI ANJANI DEVI 
DINESH KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY 

20-
FEB-
2002 ruchisuruchi567@gmail.com 

151303025
2 

56.065547
1 159 UR 

52 
RUDRA 
SWAROOP URMILA 

RAKESH KUMAR 
TIWARI 

16-
DEC
-
2004 rudraswarooptripathi@gmail.com 

443602059
4 

68.237012
1 220 

Gen-
EWS 

53 SABA BEGUM 
RESHMA 
BEGUM 

SAYEED AHMAD 
KHAN 

20-
AUG
-
2003 sabakhan988950@gmail.com 

442102054
6 

57.037098
1 163 UR 

54 
SACHIN 
SHUKLA 

VINEETA 
SHUKLA 

SANTOSH 
SHUKLA 

20-
SEP-
2004 sachinshuk849@gmail.com 

443602047
7 

59.315185
5 173 

Gen-
EWS 

55 
SADHNA 
YADAV KOKILA DEVI SURESH YADAV 

18-
APR-
2002 sadhnayadav7525@gmail.com 

443604035
3 

63.623886
2 194 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

56 SAMIYA KHAN SALMA QAMAR FIROZ ALAM 

01-
AUG
-
2002 samiyakhan838206@gmail.com 

444701025
7 

68.897908
2 224 

Gen-
EWS 

57 
SANDEEP 
KUMAR DURGA DEVI MUNNA LAL 

12-
FEB-
1997 seenu86040@gmail.com 

441505001
8 

51.931378
3 143 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

58 
KM SANGEETA 
DEVI SHIV KUMARI 

PRADEEP 
KUMAR 

10-
FEB-
1998 deviss1019@gmail.com 

443606023
2 

67.914044
8 218 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

59 
SATYENDRA 
PATEL 

MEENA 
CHAUDHARY 

ARVIND 
CHAUDHARY 

11-
JUL-
1992 satyendra0435@gmail.com 

440801030
4 

52.436284
6 145 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

60 
SHAILESH 
TRIPATHI 

KUSUM 
TRIPATHI 

PRAMOD 
TRIPATHI 

01-
JAN-
2003 shaileshtripathi155@gmail.com 

440815066
6 

75.636663
7 270 UR 

61 
SHIKHAR 
SHITAL SUNITA YADAV 

ASHOK KUMAR 
YADAV 

29-
NOV
-
2005 agshikhar09@gmail.com 

440506064
3 

59.105482
4 172 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

62 
SHIVAM 
TIWARI 

KRISHNAWATI 
TIWARI 

BACHCHA 
TIWARI 

24-
SEP-
2000 shivamtiwari0105@gmail.com 

441502003
5 

52.188319
8 144 

Gen-
EWS 

63 
SHIVANGI 
PATHAK 

MEERA 
PATHAK 

SRI AYODHYA 
PRASAD 
PATHAK 

23-
OCT shivangi232000@gmail.com 

443602031
1 

50.510498
4 138 UR 



-
2000 

64 SHIVAPUJAN SHRAMI DEVI MURALI DHAR 

15-
AUG
-
2000 shivpujanchauhan1607@gmail.com 

440528009
5 

80.018944
4 306 SC 

65 
SHUBHAM 
DWIVEDI SUMAN BALA RAMJI DWIVEDI 

20-
JUL-
1999 shubham.dwivedi8853@gmail.com 

440840036
6 

64.380387
3 198 UR 

66 
SHUBHAM 
SINGH 

AMRA WATI 
SINGH 

RAMA SHANKAR 
SINGH 

18-
JUN-
2001 singhakash8855@gmail.com 

440501056
1 

72.734666
4 249 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

67 
SONAM 
BHARTI SANJU DEVI 

SUNIL KUMAR 
RANJAN 

30-
APR-
2006 sonambhartiaur1122@gmail.com 

151101061
1 

59.105482
4 172 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

68 SUHEL AHMAD MAHROONISHA BADROODDIN 

06-
APR-
2002 badruddinmo37@gmail.com 

443607014
1 

62.838541
8 190 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

69 SUHEL KHAN KAMRUL NISHA ZALEEL KHAN 

26-
JUL-
2003 suhel786khan92@gmail.com 

443605007
1 

60.401619
5 178 

Gen-
EWS 

70 
SUNEETA 
RAMAN GEETA DEVI RAKESH KUMAR 

24-
AUG
-
2001 

sunitaramansunitaraman3@gmail.co
m 

440202010
8 

60.193829
5 177 UR 

71 
SURAJ 
PANDEY UMA PANDEY 

UMA SHANKER 
PANDEY 

12-
FEB-
1995 surshubh1995@gmail.com 

443607019
2 

71.857248
8 243 UR 

72 
SURAJ 
VAISHYA SAROJ DEVI 

JEEVAN LAL 
VAISHYA 

02-
JUL-
2004 surajvaishya07663@gmail.com 

440724055
5 70.634054 235 UR 

73 
TAHSEEN 
FATIMA 

RIZWANA 
KHATOON 

MUSHTAQ 
AHMAD 

23-
JUN-
2001 tahseenf300@gmail.com 

442101055
3 

78.398662
6 292 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

74 
TANUPRIYA 
RAO MALTI DEVI DURGESH RAO 

18-
SEP-
2003 tanurao0277@gmail.com 

442601044
6 82.973674 334 SC 

75 SUNNY ANITA DEVI MAHAJAN 

26-
MAY
-
2002 kumarsunny8794@gmail.com 

440517003
4 

67.069345
8 213 SC 



76 TANYA RAWAT TARA DEVI MANOJ PRASAD 

03-
APR-
2005 tanyarawat032004@gmail.com 

440501063
9 

60.193829
5 177 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

77 
VARSHA 
PANDEY 

RUKMANI 
PANDEY 

CHANDRA 
SHEKHAR 
PANDEY 

09-
APR-
2005 varshapand83032@gmail.com 

443601016
6 

60.401619
5 178 UR 

78 
VIKAS KUMAR 
GUPTA 

MRS. NIRMALA 
GUPTA 

MR. UMA PATI 
RAM GUPTA 

25-
APR-
2000 vikas25gupta076@gmail.com 

440818011
7 

60.803219
5 180 

Gen-
EWS 

79 
VIKAS PRATAP 
SINGH USHA SINGH 

BRIJENDRA 
PRATAP 
BAHADUR 
SINGH 

15-
FEB-
2004 vikasprataps154@gmail.com 

440812001
1 

81.228894
8 317 

Gen-
EWS 

80 VIVEK SHUKLA 
MAMTA 
SHUKLA 

VIJAY KUMAR 
SHUKLA 

12-
JUN-
2005 shuklavivek5585@gmail.com 

443603034
3 

60.401619
5 178 

Gen-
EWS 

81 VIVEK TIWARI SAROJ TIWARI 
KRISHNA 
KUMAR TIWARI 

20-
JUL-
2001 tiwarivivekkatra2001@gmail.com 

440837044
9 

59.315185
5 173 UR 

82 

NITISH 
HANUMAN 
YADAV BADAMI YADAV 

HANUMAN 
JAYRAM YADAV 

01-
NOV
-
2004 nitishyadav012004@gmail.com 

311303057
3 

50.769794
5 139 UR 

83 
AKHILESH 
KUMAR YADAV RAJRANI DEVI 

RAM CHANDAR 
YADAV 

02-
JUL-
2000 akhileshmlp151@gmail.com 

440838022
1 

48.038257
7 130 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

84 
AMBIKA 
YADAV 

SUMITRA 
YADAV 

RAMJEET 
YADAV 

15-
MAY
-
1997 - 

441504009
1 

41.966137
5 112 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

85 
ANSHIKA 
VERMA 

GAYATRI 
VERMA 

GHANSHYAM 
VERMA 

04-
MAR
-
2004 anshikaverma1465@gmail.com 

441508014
1 

46.129149
7 124 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

86 

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
CHAUHAN 

SHEELA 
CHAUHAN 

PRAMOD 
KUMAR 
CHAUHAN 

01-
JUL-
2003 bittusamar9799@gmail.com 

440210031
4 

48.454720
8 131 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

87 KHAN SAMEER 
TASHRIFUNNIS
A KHAN 

MOHD MUSLIM 
KHAN 

08-
DEC
-
2003 khanshahzad8169@gmail.com 

311012010
5 

69.052573
4 225 UR 

88 
MOHD ASHRAF 
KHAN SHAHNAZ 

MOHD ASLAM 
KHAN 

23-
NOV - 

440808043
7 

67.235440
5 214 UR 



-
2001 

89 MOHD TALIB SHAHJAHAN MOHD AYYUB 

14-
SEP-
2001 ansari698686@gmail.com 

440715000
5 

45.537075
5 122 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

90 
NAND KISHOR 
MAURYA SEETAPATI 

RAM KARAN 
MAURYA 

15-
JAN-
2003 mauryanandkishore321@gmail.com 

443604011
2 

54.361040
6 152 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

91 PRATIBHA VIMLA DEVI LALMANI 

10-
MAY
-
2003 deek134528@gmail.com 

440515033
9 

43.801665
5 117 SC 

92 
RAZIYA 
BEGUM 

TASRIFUN 
NISHA 

MAQSOOD 
AHMAD 

13-
JUL-
2004 mahjabeenchoudhary38@gmail.com 

443601000
9 

40.387452
9 108 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

93 RITIKA YADAV SUSHMA DEVI 
BASANT KUMAR 
YADAV 

05-
APR-
2003 yada3564@gmail.com 

440837029
3 

47.463940
9 128 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

94 
SARVESH 
YADAV MURTI DEVI 

SHYAM BIHARI 
YADAV 

15-
OCT
-
2006 sarveshyadav969597@gmail.com 

441118038
7 

44.113497
7 118 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

95 
SHAMSHAD 
AHMAD 

SHAMA 
KHATOON MANZOOR ALI 

18-
JUL-
2001 shadk5001@gmail.com 

443603055
1 

57.978775
6 167 UR 

96 SONU KUMAR SUNITA DEVI 
RAMESH 
PRASHAD 

05-
AUG
-
2003 kumarsonugupta003@gmail.com 

150203007
3 

51.673553
8 142 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

97 VIVEK MAHUR ANJU MAHUR 
BRIJPAL SINGH 
MAHUR 

08-
JAN-
2001 vivekrajpt48@gmail.com 

442902022
2 

45.836987
8 123 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

98 

PALLAVI 
RAJESH 
YADAV SUMAN YADAV RAJESH YADAV 

31-
JAN-
2004 py620042@gmail.com 

441112007
5 

47.463940
9 128 

OBC- 
NCL 
(Central 
List) 

99 SHIVAM SINGH KIRAN SINGH VISHNU SINGH 

01-
JAN-
2006 shivamsinghrajpoot061@gmail.com 

443601026
8 

60.600432
8 179 UR 

10
0 

KAVYA 
SRIVASTAVA 

SHASHI 
SRIVASTAVA 

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 

26-
JUL-
2005 kavyasri0726@gmail.com 

443601051
9 

57.037098
1 163 UR 



 


